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Good morning

Lumka Msutu <lumkam89@gmail.com>

Wednesday, 14 October 2020 09:32
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info@gaa.org.za; info@nationalbarcouncil.co.za; issa@lssa.org.za;
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ANdzukula@judiciary.org.za; SOntong@judiciary.org.za; RSelepe@judiciary.org.za
Opposed Rell before De Vos J

QPPOSED ROLL.docx

Attached herewith, kindly find the opposed roll for Week 3 before the Honourable De Vos J.

Please note that there will be roll call on Tuesday, 20 Octeber 2020 at 10h00. All the matters wili be done in an open

court.
Regards

Lumka Msutu




h‘,; s T A,-

OFFICE OF THE CHIEF IUSTICE

REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA, GAUTENG DIVISION, PRETORIA

CHAMBER 226, 2"° FLOOR, PALACE OF JUSTICE

TEL NO: 012 314 9051

TAKE NOTE: ROLL CALL WILL BE ON TUESDAY 20 OCTOBER 2020 AT 20H00. ALL MATTERS WILL BE

HEARD ON OPEN COURT.

Opposed Motions Roll Week 3 (19 to 23 October 2020), Before the Honourable Justice De Vos:

3. J E ROBERTSON
Vv
COMMISSIONER OF SAPS +3

3. G BESTER
v
HOERSKOOL WAGPOS +5

11. HPCSA
v

S M VIVIERS

47373/19

28999/20

62609/15




15.

17.

21.

TPHAWENI +1
vV

CHANGING TIDES 17

NRB MATIOKANA
v
REIT INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

NRB MATJOKANA
Vv
REIT INVESTMENTS (PTY) LTD

24441/18

66439/17

66439/17




